1
Precision Engineering Solutions
Diamond and CBN grinding wheels
for application on CNC tool grinding machines
Stock programme
2
Notes
Contents    Page

D20A…D25  µicro+ 2012 C150 0,75 mm – 2 mm
D46…D64  µicro+ 2062 C135 Rotary tools up to ½ "
Ordering Example:
SP4A9 - 100 - 1,2 - 6 20*D15C µicro+2013 C150A
9
Example: Q-Flute2
(Q‘
w
= 6 mm³ / mm · s), a
e
= 4 mm
Test start with following para-
meter:
Q-Flute+ Dress
< D46 Q‘
w
 = 4 mm3/mm · s
Q-Flute+ Dress
N D46 Q‘
w
 = 5 mm3/mm · s
Q-Flute2 Q‘
w
 = 6 mm3/mm · s
(If infeed < a
e
 =  3 mm,
Start with approx.
v
f
 =  80 mm/min)
v
c
 15...18 m/s if possible
Important:
Condition diamond grinding
wheel before first grinding.
v
f
 =  = 90 mm/min
6 · 60
4
High Performance Grinding
Wheels for Flute-Grinding.
  30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 120 140 160 180 200 220 240 260 280 300
 3 1,5 2 2,5 3 3,5 4 4,5 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 3,2 1,6 2,1 2,7 3,2 3,7 4,3 4,8 5,3 6,4 7,5 8,5 9,6 11 12 13 14 15 16
 3,4 1,7 2,3 2,8 3,4 4 4,5 5,1 5,7 6,8 7,9 9,1 10 11 12 14 15 16 17
 3,6 1,8 2,4 3 3,6 4,2 4,8 5,4 6 7,2 8,4 9,6 11 12 13 14 16 17 18
 3,8 1,9 2,5 3,2 3,8 4,4 5,1 5,7 6,3 7,6 8,9 10 11 13 14 15 16 18 19
 4 2 2,7 3,3 4 4,7 5,3 6 6,7 8 9,3 11 12 13 15 16 17 19 20
 4,2 2,1 2,8 3,5 4,2 4,9 5,6 6,3 7 8,4 9,8 11 13 14 15 17 18 20 21
 4,4 2,2 2,9 3,7 4,4 5,1 5,9 6,6 7,3 8,8 10 12 13 15 16 18 19 21 22
 4,6 2,3 3,1 3,8 4,6 5,4 6,1 6,9 7,7 9,2 11 12 14 15 17 18 20 21 23
 4,8 2,4 3,2 4 4,8 5,6 6,4 7,2 8 9,6 11 13 14 16 18 19 21 22 24
 5 2,5 3,3 4,2 5 5,8 6,7 7,5 8,3 10 12 13 15 17 18 20 22 23 25
 5,2 2,6 3,5 4,3 5,2 6,1 6,9 7,8 8,7 10 12 14 16 17 19 21 23 24 26
 5,4 2,7 3,6 4,5 5,4 6,3 7,2 8,1 9 11 13 14 16 18 20 22 23 25 27
 5,6 2,8 3,7 4,7 5,6 6,5 7,5 8,4 9,3 11 13 15 17 19 21 22 24 26 28
 5,8 2,9 3,9 4,8 5,8 6,8 7,7 8,7 9,7 12 14 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29
 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30
Feed rate v
f